
POS TEMPO PETT. COGNOME	E	NOME DATA	DI	NASCITA
1 21,44,85 18 Cavallo	Fabio
2 21,45,36 7 Basso	Maurizio 07.01.1989
3 21,58,11 34 Lotti	Marco 26.10.1974
4 22,01,25 24 Flavio	Ferrero
5 22,03,48 6 Capriolo	Dario 08/10/83
6 22,07,02 30 Fazio	Fulvio 21.06.1976
7 23,10,94 22 Stralla	Enrico 21.10.1981
8 23,18,49 29 Comino	Andrea 06.11.1979
9 23,50,62 14 Vivalda	Francesco 13/01/95
10 23,54,08 16 Giordano	Elisa
11 24,02,66 13 Vivalda	Martino 29/07/92
12 24,15,62 10 Fachino	Sandro 28.05.1970
13 24,21,52 3 Nasi	Fabrizio 19.06.1978
14 24,45,79 36 Vazquez	Elia
15 24,46,24 12 Branco	Paolo 21.06.1974
16 24,52,82 35 Peinetti	Giancarlo 24.01.1974
17 24,56,25 31 Viglione	Giorgio
18 24,58,39 41 Roà	Mauro 11.10.1980
19 25,06,44 46 Rubaldo	Paolo 11.10.1971
20 25,08,71 11 Gaiero	Romano 21.02.1958
21 25,17,45 5 Benza	Paolo 18.01.1973
22 25,28,04 17 Muratore	Michela 07.06.1983
23 25,29,28 19 Roggero	Aldo 14.02.1967
24 25,53,50 37 Garelli	Giuliano
25 26,12,58 42 Basilio	Gian	Luca 17.07.1971
26 26,44,01 20 Caramello	Alessandro 19.01.1982
27 26,52,31 28 Bianco	Ferruccio 04.06.1960
28 27,36,56 32 Leo	Maurizio 1966
29 27,46,28 4 Garelli	Alberto 27.09.1973
30 28,35,11 15 Basso	Enrica 19.06.1995
31 29,07,76 23 Carlevaris	Paolo 12.04.1980
32 29,33,58 21 Odello	Massimo 31.05.1976
33 29,46,98 33 Vinai	Silvio
34 30,34,89 38 Benedetto	Simone
35 30,38,34 39 Gambetta	Giovanni 30.11.1965



36 30,49,83 25 Vorra	Stefania
37 35,07,63 9 Odasso	Francesca 23.02.1985
38 37,27,59 27 Costa	Michela 10.02.1969
39 37,28,22 26 Mascarello	Ivo
40 37,31,34 8 Cascini	Davide 09.04.1981
41 37,38,25 40 Borlengo	Lorena 21.11.1975
42 39,04,87 43 Forneris	Silvia 04.09.1986
43 39,05,52 44 Corte	de	Checco	Nicolò 22.01.1984
44 39,19,16 45 Bernardi	Emanuele 16.03.1983
45 49,43,04 2 Masiero	Loretto 25.07.1945
46 52,49,64 1 Fiore	Maria	Antonia 08/04/47
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PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
A.S.	Fidas	Monregalese
Libero
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Fidas	Monregalese
PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
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Team	Marguareis	ASD
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POS TEMPO PETT. COGNOME	E	NOME
1 21,44,85 18 Cavallo	Fabio
2 21,45,36 7 Basso	Maurizio
3 21,58,11 34 Lotti	Marco
4 22,01,25 24 Flavio	Ferrero
5 22,03,48 6 Capriolo	Dario
6 22,07,02 30 Fazio	Fulvio
7 23,10,94 22 Stralla	Enrico
8 23,18,49 29 Comino	Andrea
9 23,50,62 14 Vivalda	Francesco
10 24,02,66 13 Vivalda	Martino
11 24,15,62 10 Fachino	Sandro
12 24,21,52 3 Nasi	Fabrizio
13 24,45,79 36 Vazquez	Elia
14 24,46,24 12 Branco	Paolo
15 24,52,82 35 Peinetti	Giancarlo
16 24,56,25 31 Viglione	Giorgio
17 24,58,39 41 Roà	Mauro
18 25,06,44 46 Rubaldo	Paolo
19 25,08,71 11 Gaiero	Romano
20 25,17,45 5 Benza	Paolo
21 25,29,28 19 Roggero	Aldo
22 25,53,50 37 Garelli	Giuliano
23 26,12,58 42 Basilio	Gian	Luca
24 26,44,01 20 Caramello	Alessandro
25 26,52,31 28 Bianco	Ferruccio
26 27,36,56 32 Leo	Maurizio
27 27,46,28 4 Garelli	Alberto
28 29,07,76 23 Carlevaris	Paolo
29 29,33,58 21 Odello	Massimo
30 29,46,98 33 Vinai	Silvio
31 30,34,89 38 Benedetto	Simone
32 30,38,34 39 Gambetta	Giovanni
33 37,28,22 26 Mascarello	Ivo
34 37,31,34 8 Cascini	Davide
35 39,05,52 44 Corte	de	Checco	Nicolò
36 39,19,16 45 Bernardi	Emanuele



37 49,43,04 2 Masiero	Loretto



DATA	DI	NASCITA SOCIETA'
Team	Marguaires	asd

07.01.1989 Team	Marguareis	ASD
26.10.1974 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio

Team	Marguareis	ASD
08/10/83 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
21.06.1976 GSD	Valtanaro
21.10.1981 Libero
06.11.1979 Team	Marguareis	ASD
13/01/95 Fidas	Monregalese
29/07/92 Fidas	Monregalese
28.05.1970 Team	Marguareis	ASD
19.06.1978 Team	Marguareis	ASD

Fidas	Monregalese
21.06.1974 GSR	Ferrero
24.01.1974 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio

PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
11.10.1980 Team	Marguareis	ASD
11.10.1971 GSD	Valtanaro
21.02.1958 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
18.01.1973 Sportification	Fossano
14.02.1967 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio

PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
17.07.1971 Team	Marguareis	ASD
19.01.1982 Libero
04.06.1960 Team	Marguareis	ASD
1966 Runcard	FIDAl
27.09.1973 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
12.04.1980 Libero
31.05.1976 Team	Marguareis	ASD

Team	Marguaires	asd
Fidas	Monregalese

30.11.1965 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
Team	Marguaires	asd

09.04.1981 GSD	Valtanaro
22.01.1984 Boves	Run
16.03.1983 Boves	Run



25.07.1945 Doratletica



POS TEMPO PETT. COGNOME	E	NOME
1 23,54,08 16 Giordano	Elisa
2 25,28,04 17 Muratore	Michela
3 28,35,11 15 Basso	Enrica
4 30,49,83 25 Vorra	Stefania
5 35,07,63 9 Odasso	Francesca
6 37,27,59 27 Costa	Michela
7 37,38,25 40 Borlengo	Lorena
8 39,04,87 43 Forneris	Silvia
9 52,49,64 1 Fiore	Maria	Antonia



DATA	DI	NASCITA SOCIETA'
Team	Marguaires	asd

07.06.1983 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
19.06.1995 A.S.	Fidas	Monregalese

Team	Marguaires	asd
23.02.1985 GSD	Valtanaro
10.02.1969 Team	Marguareis	ASD
21.11.1975 PAM	Mondovì	-	Chiusa	Pesio
04.09.1986 Boves	Run
08/04/47 Doratletica


